Place Temps

1 00:56:02

2 00:57:55

3 00:58:22

4 00:59:28

5 01:00:06

6 01:01:53

7 01:03:08

8 01.03:35

9 01:03:38
10 01:06:14
11 01:08:02
12 01:09:02
13 01:09:12
14 01:10:39
15 01:11:14
16 01:12:29
17 01:12:51
18 01:12:53
19 01:13:38
20 01:14:10
21 01:15:11
22 01:15:25
23 01:16:11
24 01:16:23
25 01:16:42
26 01:16:50
27 01:17:06
28 01:17:31
29 01:17:42
30 01:17:42
31 01:18:06
32 01:18:27
33 01:19:19
34 01:19:36
35 01:20:52
36 01:20:58
37 01:21:31
38 01:21:55
39 01:22:18
40 01:22:27
41 01:23:14
42 01:23:57
43 01:24:16
44 01:24:23
45 01:24:31
46 01:24:59
47 01:26:01
48 01:26:35
49 01:27:15
50 01:27:51
51 01:30:08
52 01:30:46
53 01:30:54
54 01:31:13
55 01:31:44
56 01:33:09
57 01:33:14

Dossard Nom

114 CABROL
186 BEBERT

189 VAN DER MEULEN

150 DOBERT

192 VERNEY

122 LIPPI

183 MUGNIER
181 LABBE

191 PLATEY

158 AKHOURFI
152 LE SAUX

159 DUMOLLARD
193 LABARRE
155 LEGIEDA
188 CATE

119 LEONARD
123 FAIN

187 MERROUX
117 DURET

168 ROUSSILLON
156 BARBOSA
136 PAVERO

169 ROUSSILLON
130 CARLESSO
143 TORRES

131 COLLOMBIER
165 LANGE

161 GROS

101 HINDIE

133 FILIPELLI
145 MICHEL

141 MAHE

164 LIBRE

109 DHERVILLY
163 FACON

134 PICCOLET
151 MUGNIER
154 COLIN

120 TOURNAY
167 GENIN

132 NICOLAS
179 BURLATS
180 VOINOT

110 ESCOTS

142 JARDINE

190 MOREAU
102 VIAL

195 LEGRAND
146 MORAND
166 COLLOMBIER
137 PRUVOST
104 HALBWACHS
111 LE BRUN

148 GOURANTON
157 MONGES
126 MERTZ

113 PICHON

Prénom
Leo
Florian
Nicolas
Steeve
Adrien
Thierry
Benoit
David
Guillaume
Morgan
Yann
Guillaume
Florent
Gregory
Patrick
Mathieu
Chritophe
Samuel
Vincent
Loanne
Rodrigo
Guillaume
Jean Henri
Lea
Christophe
Sebastien
Jérémy
Sylvie
Matthieu
Jerome
Céline
Morgane
Guillaume
Patrick
Romain
Josiane
Peggy
Grégory
Gilles
Stéphanie
Damien
Olivier
Lionel
Richard
Baptiste
Jérémie
Michel
Quentin
Gérard
Jérome
Anthony
Camille
Michel
Alann
Mathilde
Tennessee
Grégoire

RESULTATS TTT Solo 13km

Club

CMI

Individuel

CAF CHAMBERY
Eachambery

Individuel

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Sc Pollionnay
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Chambé Team Trail
Individuel

Gravity Running Expert
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Run Motion

Grésivaudan Triathlon
CAF CHAMBERY
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
MSN73

CAF CHAMBERY
FOYER DE ROMILLY
Maurienne Trail

Individuel

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Maurienne Trail

CAF CHAMBERY

CAF CHAMBERY
Individuel

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Individuel

Individuel

Individuel

MSN73

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Individuel

Individuel

Individuel

Apdc Drumettaz
Eachambery

Samphi

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
CAF CHAMBERY
Individuel

Individuel

Bgsa

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Individuel

Individuel

CAF AIX LES BAINS
ASA

Individuel

Individuel

Individuel

CAF CHAMBERY
Individuel

Individuel

Individuel

Individuel

SOTRAIL LYON

Cat.
ESH
SEH
SEH
MO
SEH
M3H
SEH
M1H
MO
JUG
M1H
MO
SEH
M2H
SEH
SEH
M2H
SEH
M1H
MIF
M1H
SEH
M2H
SEF
M2H
M1H
SEH
MOF
M1H
M2H
M1F
SEF
M1H
M4H
SEH
M5F
MOF
MO
M2H
MOF
SEH
M3H
M4H
M3H
SEH
M1H
M6H
MO
M6H
M1H
M1H
MO
M4H
SEH
MOF
SEF
SEH

Ecart

00:01:53
00:02:20
00:03:26
00:04:04
00:05:51
00:07:06
00:07:33
00:07:36
00:10:12
00:12:00
00:13:00
00:13:10
00:14:37
00:15:12
00:16:27
00:16:49
00:16:51
00:17:36
00:18:08
00:19:09
00:19:23
00:20:09
00:20:21
00:20:40
00:20:48
00:21:04
00:21:29
00:21:40
00:21:40
00:22:04
00:22:25
00:23:17
00:23:34
00:24:50
00:24:56
00:25:29
00:25:53
00:26:16
00:26:25
00:27:12
00:27:55
00:28:14
00:28:21
00:28:29
00:28:57
00:29:59
00:30:33
00:31:13
00:31:49
00:34:06
00:34:44
00:34:52
00:35:11
00:35:42
00:37:07
00:37:12

Vitesse
13,92
13,47
13,36
13,12
12,98

12,6
12,35
12,27
12,26
11,78
11,47

11,3
11,27
11,04
10,95
10,76
10,71

10,7
10,59
10,52
10,37
10,34
10,24
10,21
10,17
10,15
10,12
10,06
10,04
10,04

9,99

9,94

9,83

9,8

9,65

9,63

9,57

9,52

9,48

9,46

9,37

9,29

9,26

9,24

9,23

9,18

9,07

9,01

8,94

8,88

8,65

8,59

8,58

8,55

8,5
8,37
8,37



58 01:33:14
59 01:33:30
60 01:33:57
61 01:34:33
62 01:35:48
63 01:35:58
64 01:36:23
65 01:36:39
66 01:36:59
67 01:38:05
68 01:38:52
69 01:40:40
70 01:40:58
71 01:41:27
72 01:41:55
73 01:41:55
74 01:43:10
75 01:43:17
76 01:43:48
77 01:44:58
78 01:45:25
79 01:47:28
80 01:48:10
81 01:50:56
82 01:53:30
83 01:53:33
84 01:55:50
85 01:58:33

112 TOUCHAIS
194 CAILLET
118 KOEHL
160 PELLICIER
170 SEAUVE
171 BARR

147 MOUNIER

125 DUBOIS BROUTIN

105 CHEVALIER
162 CLAPEYRON
106 TROILLARD
185 TERRAZ

144 VALENTIN
124 DEBBICHE
107 ALLOA CASALE
177 BOYER

139 DORNE

178 BURLATS

103 FELDEN

115 EXERTIER
140 ROISSARD
174 BIDEL

175 BLANCHARD
135 REMY

138 SGARZ|

129 ALDEBERT
108 CHEVALIER
116 WEINACHTER

Anne-Laure
Florence
Morgane
Roselyne
Philippe
Eva

Benoit
Audrey
Julie

SOTRAIL LYON
Individuel

Individuel

Endurance Grignon
Caprg

Individuel

MSN73

Individuel

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

Jeanne Marie ACTIV'ATHLON

Gabrielle
Sandra
Amélie
Hyazid
Justine
Jessy
Raphael
Marie Céline
Adrien
Manon
Marie Agnes
Vincent
Julien
Juliette
Adeline

Lois
Pascale
Marie Pierre

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Individuel

CAF CHAMBERY
Individuel

SEF
SEF
SEF
M3F
M3H
MOF
SEH
M1F
SEF
MOF
MOF
M2F
SEF
SEH
SEF
MOF
M3H
M2F
SEH
SEF
M4F
MO

ESH
MOF
SEF
ESF
M4F
M3F

00:37:12
00:37:28
00:37:55
00:38:31
00:39:46
00:39:56
00:40:21
00:40:37
00:40:57
00:42:03
00:42:50
00:44:38
00:44:56
00:45:25
00:45:53
00:45:53
00:47:08
00:47:15
00:47:46
00:48:56
00:49:23
00:51:26
00:52:08
00:54:54
00:57:28
00:57:31
00:59:48
01:02:31

8,37
8,34

8,3
8,25
8,14
8,13
8,09
8,07
8,04
7,95
7,89
7,75
7,73
7,69
7,65
7,65
7,56
7,55
7,51
7,43

7,4
7,26
7,21
7,03
6,87
6,87
6,73
6,58



Place Temps
1 00:38:12
2 00:40:58
3 00:41:28
4 00:43:55
5 00:44:09
6 00:44:23
7 00:44:52
8 00:45:57
9 00:46:40

10 00:48:36
11 00:49:02
12 00:49:08
13 00:52:05
14 00:52:55
15 00:53:04
16 00:53:53
17 00:57:47
18 01:00:26
19 01:00:26
19 01:01:17
20 01:01:20
21 01:01:22
22 01:01:24
22 01:.01:34
23 01:02:59
24 01.04:27
25 01:04:36
26 01:05:03
27 01:05:22
28 01.05:41
29 01:06:21
30 01:06:30
31 01:15:02
32 01:16:45
33 01:17:09
34 01:17:14
35 01:17:48
36 01:17:48
37 01:18:10
38 01:19:27
39 01:19:28
40 01:25:12
41 01:28:28
42 01:28:28
43 01:29:02
44 01:34:21
45 01:34:47

Dossard Nom
40 MARSOLLIER
15 LABOURDETTE

42 SCHUTZ
7 GINET

4 NOEL LARDIN

25 LEBLOND
29 TOULET
46 MAUGE
21 CLEMENT
6 MATHIEZ

38 WISSOCQUE

37 BRESSON
24 INFANTE
34 DUPUIS

2 VALLET
13 MATHIEZ
11 VENTURINI
39 ADAM

33 DUBOUCHET

22 CHABOD

17 GUERRE

12 KLEIN

10 DOMPNIER

41 ROSIER

27 GREMILLON

50 VIRROY

48 PHILIPPE

49 VANDURME

30 WHITEAD

35 BOCH

20 FAUCHEUX
3 BUSCHAUD

26 ARBOGAST

RESULTATS TTT Solo 7km

Prénom
Florian
Elliot
Alexandre
Thierry
Aureéle
Vincent
Clément
Maxime
Junquet
Gabiriel
Ludivine
Rafael
Arnaud
Stephane
Guillaume
Emmanuel
Sebastien
Guillaume
Patrick
Maelle
Julien
Antoine
Marius
Mickael
Sarah
Kevin
Pauline
Mattis
Pauline
Jacques
Corinne
Claire
Céline

8 MEUNIER CARU Gilles

5 FAZZARI
31 FORT
14 GUGLIELMI

Camille
Margalide
Catherine

19 GUILLET LHERN Hubert

76

1 GODARD
36 AGUETTAZ
16 LAMY

45 LE NGOC THO

23 DORNE
18 ARNAULT
47 MONE

43 BURE

Georges
Gérard
Marie
Sandra
Sylvie
Delphine
Gaston
Béatrice

Club
Run Motion

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
Go For It Running

Individuel
Individuel

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

Individuel

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

Individuel
ASA
Individuel
Saléve Trail
Individuel

CAF CHAMBERY

Individuel

Individuel
Run Motion
Saintinoise

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

ACTIV'ATHLON
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

Ouest Accroc
MSN73
Ouest Accroc
Individuel

CAF CHAMBERY
CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

ACTIV'ATHLON
Individuel
ACTIV'ATHLON
Individuel

Drink Team
Drink Team

Individuel

Individuel
Individuel
Individuel
ACTIV'ATHLON
Individuel

Ouest Accroc

Cat.
ESH
JUG
ESH
M1H
SEH
SEH
ESH
SEH
SEH
CAG
MOF
MO
ESH
M1H
SEH
M3H
M1H
SEH
M6H
SEF
SEH
ESH
ESH
M1H
SEF
MO
SEF
SEH
MOF
M5H
MOF
SEF
SEF
M4H
ESF
JUF
M3F
MAH

MAH
M4H
SEF
MOF
M2F
M1F
MAH
M1F

Ecart

00:02:46
00:03:16
00:05:43
00:05:57
00:06:11
00:06:40
00:07:45
00:08:28
00:10:24
00:10:50
00:10:56
00:13:53
00:14:43
00:14:52
00:15:41
00:19:35
00:22:14
00:22:14
00:23:05
00:23:08
00:23:10
00:23:12
00:23:22
00:24:47
00:26:15
00:26:24
00:26:51
00:27:10
00:27:29
00:28:09
00:28:18
00:36:50
00:38:33
00:38:57
00:39:02
00:39:36
00:39:36
00:39:58
00:41:15
00:41:16
00:47:00
00:50:16
00:50:16
00:50:50
00:56:09
00:56:35

Vitesse
10,99
10,25
10,13

9,56
9,51
9,46
9,36
9,14
9
8,64
8,57
8,55
8,06
7,94
7,91
7,79
7,27
6,95
6,95
6,85
6,85
6,84
6,84
6,82
6,67
6,52
6,5
6,46
6,43
6,39
6,33
6,32
5,6
5,47
5,44
5,44
5,4
54
5,37
5,29
5,29
4,93
4,75
4,75
472
4,45
4,43



Place Temps
1 01:12:40
2 01:16:22
3 01:17:11
4 01:18:53
5 01:23:57
6 01:24:32
7 01:25:07
8 01.27:57
9 01:36:08

10 01:41:34
11 01:44:14
12 01:47:29
13 01:52:02
14 01:57:38

Doss

312 DETHIERE Jérémy
313 BIHAN Frederic
314 OUVRIER NEYRET Alexy
309 PORCHER Corentin
308 POURCHET Claire
303 CARITEY Helene
310 REGAZZONI Elodie
306 LOUBIER Maud

304 DERAIN Nicolas
311 DUPONT Constance
307 DESCOMBE Laure
305 DERAIN Anne Sylvie
301 PERMEZEL Christine

Résultats TTT Trio 13km

Team
BRAESCH Mathieu
FOURREAU Maia
BOUQUET Franck
AUCLAIR Mathieu
SORISOLE Julie
GIL Bruno
PEYRE Marie
MAIRE Melissa

Club
IKET Didier MSN73
BRELY Julien CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

FAVRE Soléne

PERWEZ Timothee CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
GAILLARD Violaine MSN73

MARIN Carl CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
DUC Caroline MSN73

MAIRE Thomas

DESCOMBE Fabrice VERCUEIL Laurent CHAMBERY TRIATHLON

DE DEKEN Olivier
LAVENU Fabienne
VERCUEIL Sophie
MIDY Laura

302 VESPER GUILLON Baptiste BAILLE Stephanie

RIEDINGER Mathieu Activathlon

MOREAU Laure

SAUGEY Ophélie  CHAMBERY TRIATHLON
BRULLER Pauline  ACTIV'ATHLON

Cat.

EQH
EQM
EQM
EQH
EQF
EQM
EQF
EQM
EQH
EQM
EQF
EQF
EQF

LOURDIN Marie BESANCON ATHLETISME EQM

Ecart

00:03:42
00:04:31
00:06:13
00:11:17
00:11:52
00:12:27
00:15:17
00:23:28
00:28:54
00:31:34
00:34:49
00:39:22
00:44:58

Vitesse
10,73
10,21
10,11

9,89
9,29
9,23
9,16
8,87
8,11
7,68
7,48
7,26
6,96
6,63



